VELKONOCNE VAJICKO

Bratislava, 2.4.2005 - 3.4.2005

VYSLEDKY

1. Sataz na Styl pre deti

80 cm - Cl./Art.

1 AMIGO

2 PUMPKIN

3 JIM BEAM
4 GRANUS P
4 HAKEEM

6 GRAND

6 ROXANA

8 GLADIATOR
8 FJORD

10 MIKE

11 SAIGON

12 GIDRAN
13 BARON
14 GABEN
15 ALLEGRO
16 COMODOR
17 IKEA
18 GENESIS
19 FERDINAND
VYSLEDKY

262.7

Monika FISEROVA
Martin FOLKNER
Sotia STERANCAKOVA
Martin FOLKNER
Pavol JEDLICKA
Pavol JEDLICKA
Halina KLIMOVA
Halina KLIMOVA
Sotia STERANCAKOVA
Martin FOLKNER
Marko ml. HALO
Tatiana TELECKA
Monika FISEROVA
Pavol JEDLICKA
Tom&s ARPAS
Norbert FOLKNER
Sonfla STERANCAKOVA
Nikola RYDZA
Marko ml. HALO

2. Styl - 4 roéné kone
100 cm - Cl./Art. 262.6

ATHOS

ACAPELA
STING

DSw N

Monika STANGELOVA

BILL VAN DE HEFFIJozef WILD

Jozef WILD
Igor SULEK

Miloslavov Anna Majer
Limbach I.M.I.
Zadlesie JS

Limbach I.M.I.
Zelene¢ Pegas

Zelenec¢ Pegas
Bratislava Hipoldg
Bratislava Hipoldg
zédlesie JS

Limbach I.M.I.

Nitra SPU Sléavia
N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Zelene¢ Pegas
Bratislava Elan
Limbach I.M.I.
zédlesie JS

Limbach I.M.I.

Nitra SPU Sléavia

Samorin K.M.D.
Bernolakovo CJ$S
Bernolakovo CJS
Topol&ianky JS
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4 ALUTA Juraj POLAS

4 CALEA Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
7 WAVO CHOPIN Igor SULEK

8 FARWEY Maridn SYKORA

9 TORONTO Monika STANGELOVA
10 FARAD Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
10 LOLITA Ivan RYDZI

12 RETORIK Viliam NASTICKY
13 BONTON Daniel OUZKY
VYSLEDKY

3. 8tyl - 5 roéné kone

110 cm - Cl./Art. 262.6

1 CHAMBERTINO Juraj HANULAY

2 CYRA Juraj POLAS

3 ESCUDO LADY Jozef WILD

4 LEONARDO Juraj HANULAY

5 PARCO Monika STANGELOVA
6 QUITO Juraj HANULAY

6 LENOR Igor SULEK

8 GRIFFIN Igor SULEK

9 GRANUS P Ivan RYDZI
10 GOLDEN LADY Monika STANGELOVA
11 LORDIKA Igor SULEK
11 PETER PAN Zuzana MIKUSOVA
11 DANE Kristina FLAKOVA
14 BALLERINA Z Juraj POLAS
14 GENIO Petra HAVLOVICOVA
16 DELIKVENT Boris BALIGA
17 NEGRO Viliam NASTICKY
18 CENTARIO % Frantisek PAL
19 LANTRA Miroslav MATUSKA
20 CORINTH Zuzana MIKUSOVA
21 FILA Viliam NASTICKY
22 CARDINI-T Vojtech VIDA
23 ESA Srdzan GRMASKOSKI

Bernolakovo CJ$
Bratislava Slovan
Topol&ianky JS
MoteSice Sykora
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Slovan
Limbach I.M.I.
Topol&ianky NZ

Bratislava Ouzkych Ranc¢

Bernoladkovo CJS
Bernoladkovo CJS
Bernolakovo CJ$
Bernolakovo CJ$
Samorin K.M.D.
Bernolakovo CJ$
Topol&ianky JS
Topol&ianky JS
Limbach I.M.I.
Samorin K.M.D.
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Slavia
Topol&ianky NZ
Bernoladkovo CJS
Bratislava Sléavia
Bratislava Expres
Topol&ianky NZ
Bratislava Tenzona
Topol&ianky NZ
Bratislava Slavia
Topol&ianky NZ
Bratislava Vida
SCG
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VYSLEDKY

4. Styl - 6 roéné kone
120 cm - Cl./Art. 262.7

1 CASEY Jozef WILD

2 CARTHAGO'S BOY Juraj HANULAY

3 COLOUR LINE Juraj HANULAY

4 COLBERT FrantiSek PAL

5 ROMANTIKA Viliam ml. NASTICKY
6 CAMPO DE LA VEGA Rébert PAL

7 CAREFUL Jana SLAVIKOVA

8 RADAVA Viliam NASTICKY

8 CANTANO Petra HAVLOVICOVA
10 ELISA Srdzan GRMASKOSKI
10 ALF Miroslav MATUSKA
10 CHARLATAN Z Frantisek PAL

13 BALUE Zuzana MIKUSOVA

14 FORTUNA Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
15 FALCO Ivan RYDZI
VYSLEDKY

5. Memorial A.Friedera

120 cm - Cl./Art. 238.2.1

1 LORETTA Monika STANGELOVA
2 QUEEN LAND Vojtech VIDA

3 CLAUDIO FrantiSek PAL

4 LATINO Monika STANGELOVA
5 DAISY Henrich MOCK

6 CARAVALOS Z Rébert PAL

7 LEVANTA Zuzana MIKUSOVA

8 L-CHAMONIX Monika NOSKOVICOVA
9 WAVO PROFIT Igor SULEK
10 RHODES Veronika SPANIKOVA
11  FORUM Viliam ml. NASTICKY
12 ANBLICK 16 Jozef WILD

Bernoldkovo CJS
Bernoladkovo CJS
Bernoladkovo CJS
Bratislava Tenzona
Topol&ianky NZ
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Slavia
Topol&ianky NZ
Bratislava Slavia
SCG

Topol&ianky NZ
Bratislava Tenzona
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava Slovan
Limbach I.M.I.

Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Vida
Bratislava Tenzona
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava ZiZka
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Sléavia
Bratislava Slavia
Topol&ianky JS
Modra Orry Main
Topol&ianky NZ
Bernoladkovo CJS

[cNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNolNolNolNo]

47,84
51,87
52,9

53,31
53,74
54,11
57,6

57,66
59,66
59,98
61,38
62,19
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46

NIQUITA
NIGER
CASEY
ANGELIKA
CALIE
TITAN R.S.
FELICITAS
DARIA
PALOMA R.S.
LUCIO 5
ARAMIS

PIA 7%
VELARIS
FANY
LIQUID COLOUR
LAVARO
SPACE BALL
CAREFUL
CELANO
RESKATOR
KORADO
LENON'S BOY
TESSA

ORRY MAIN
CASANDRO Z
CARDINI-T
NUBIRA
UROK
TAMINO
CHANTAL
TREFA
NIKOLAJ
PALEGRO
LAMIA
HELION

Marian STANGEL
Miroslav MATUSKA
Jozef WILD
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Monika STANGELOVA
Dudan SABO
Bronislav ml.
Igor SULEK
DuSan SABO
Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Andrea TKACOVA
Ivan ZABOJNIK
Srdzan GRMASKOSKI
Kristina FLAKOVA
Andrea TKACOVA
Rébert PAL

Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Jana SLAVIKOVA
Jana VALKOVA

Iveta BOOROVA
Peter BARICIC
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Lucia STERANCAKOVA
Veronika SPANIKOVA
Henrich MOCK
Vojtech VIDA
Miroslav MATUSKA
Jan ml. OBERT
Ivan RYDZI

Sandra KALLAYOVA
Jan ml. OBERT
Branislav ONDRIAS
Simona STRAPAKOVA
Petra BURDYOVA
Veronika KOSTOLANSKA

CHUDYBA

Samorin K.M.D.
Topol&ianky NZ
Bernoldkovo CJ$S
Bratislava Slovan
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava R.S.Team
Bratislava Slovan
Topol&ianky JS

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
SCG

R.S.Team
Slavia

T+K Horses
Triada

Topol&ianky NZ

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

T+K Horses
RPS Team
Slavia
Slavia

RPS Team

Bernolakovo Boor J§
Bratislava RPS Team
Samorin K.M.D.

Zalesie JS§

Modra Orry Main
Bratislava ZiZka
Bratislava Vida
Topol&ianky NZ
Liptovsky Mikuld$ Atho
Limbach I.M.I.

Samorin K.M.D.
Liptovsky Mikulds Atho
Bratislava Liatex
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Triada
Bratislava Slavia
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12
15
16
21
25
33

vyl.
vyl.

62,94
65,75
67,77
50,28
52,75
52,79
53,02
56,8

57,07
58,16
59,41
61,35
61,91
63,57
63,89
65,83
66,62
71,16
72,47
78,16
56,55
59,41
59,48
60,43
69,62
69,63
59,63
66,56
77,61
62,23
78,36
93,74
92,81



VYSLEDKY

6. Velkonoéné vajidko / S**
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130 cm - Cl./Art.

FORUM
VELARIS
CARAVALOS Z
LORETTA
CLAUDIO
LAVARO
L-CHAMONIX
LASSER
LAPIN

WAVO PROFIT
NUBIRA
CALIE
ANGELIKA
LATINO
ANBLICK 16
NIQUITA
CABANO
ORRY MAIN
CAREFUL
DARIA
FELICITAS
QUEEN LAND
TITAN R.S.
SPACE BALL
ACHILES
CHANTAL
RESKATOR
LUCIO 5
DWALIN
TREFA
LEVANTA
UROK
RHODES
LENON'S BOY
KORADO

238.2.2

Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Srdzan GRMASKOSKI
Rébert PAL

Monika STANGELOVA
FrantiSek PAL
Rébert PAL

Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Marian STANGEL
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Igor SULEK
Miroslav MATUSKA
Monika STANGELOVA

Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

Monika STANGELOVA
Jozef WILD

Maridn STANGEL
Rébert PAL
Veronika SPANIKOVA
Jana SLAVIKOVA
Igor SULEK

Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

Vojtech VIDA

Dudan SABO

Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Ivan RYDZI

Sandra KALLAYOVA
Iveta BOOROVA
Monika NOSKOVICOVA

Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

Jan ml. OBERT
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Jan ml. OBERT

Veronika SPANIKOVA
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Peter BARICIC

Topol&ianky NZ

SCG

Bratislava RPS Team
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Tenzona
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Sléavia
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Slavia
Topol&ianky JS
Topol&ianky NZ
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Slovan
Samorin K.M.D.
Bernolakovo CJ$
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava RPS Team
Modra Orry Main
Bratislava Slavia
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Slovan
Bratislava Vida
Bratislava R.S.Team
Bratislava Slavia
Limbach I.M.I.
Samorin K.M.D.
Bernolakovo Boor J§
Bratislava Sléavia
Bratislava Slovan

Liptovsky Mikulds$ Atho

Bratislava Slavia

Liptovsky Mikulds$ Atho

Modra Orry Main
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava RPS Team
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60,81
62,01
62,16
65,07
67,41
68,24
69,11
70,33
73,02
61,83
64,33
67,07
67,2

68,22
70,12
64,97
69,99
73,04
69,3

34,18
38,33
31,83
33,17
33,63
33,7

30,83
31,45
45,11



